1SKC000006C0201
5/103Automation Technologies
F
u
se
s
InLine
Fuse Switches

se
s
Type Rated current Width Order code
BZ 400 A
BZ 400A/284 400 A 284 mm 1SEP824063R0001
BZ 400A/536 400 A 536 mm 1SEP824064R0001
BZ 400A/851 400 A 851 mm 1SEP824065R0001
BZ 400A/1201 400 A 1201 mm 1SEP824066R0001
BZ 630 A
BZ 630A/284 630 A 284 mm 1SEP824067R0001
BZ 630A/536 630 A 536 mm 1SEP824068R0001
BZ 630A/851 630 A 851 mm 1SEP824069R0001
BZ 630A/1201 630 A 1201 mm 1SEP824070R0001
XUBM-Z and XLBM-Z may be hooked on:
• Z busbars type BZ
• Standard flat busbars, Al/Cu
 XUBM00-Z XUBM1/2/3-Z XUBM1/2/3-ZS
Fuse link NH00 NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3
Rated current 160 A 250 A 250 A
  400 A 400 A
  630 A 630 A
Module width  50 mm 100 mm 150 mm
Cable Al / Cu mm2 1,5 - 95 95 - 240 50 - 300
Cable terminal 3 x M8 3 x M12 Clamps
Order code 1SEP102110R0201 XUBM 1  1SEP102111R0201 XUBM 1  1SEP102111R0405
  XUBM 2  1SEP102112R0201 XUBM 2  1SEP102112R0405
  XUBM 3  1SEP102113R0201 XUBM 3  1SEP102113R0405
InLine
Fuse Switches
Apparatus and Accessories (continued)
IP20 Z-busbars, type BZ
Z-busbars for 400/630 A. The busbar kit includes:
•  Busbar L1, L2 and L3
•  Two busbar holders
The Z-busbars are completely IP20 protected.
XLBM-Z fuse rails
1SKC000006C0201
5/106 Automation Technologies
 XLBM00-1P-Z XLBM1/2/3–1P–Z XLBM1/2/3-1P-ZS XLBM1/2/3-1P-Z2S
Fuse link NH00 NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3
Rated current 160 A 250 A 250 A 250 A
  400 A 400 A 400 A
  630 A 630 A 630 A
Module width  50 mm 100 mm 150 mm 208
Cable Al / Cu mm2 1,5 - 95 95 - 240 50 - 300 2 x 50 - 300
Cable terminal 3 x M8 3 x M12 Clamps Clamps
Order code 1SEP102140R0201 XLBM1  1SEP102141R0201 XLBM1  1SEP102141R0401 XLBM1  1SEP102141R0501
  XLBM2  1SEP102142R0201 XLBM2  1SEP102142R0401 XLBM2  1SEP102142R0501
  XLBM3  1SEP102143R0201 XLBM3  1SEP102143R0401 XLBM3  1SEP102143R0501
 XLBM00-3P-Z XLBM1/2/3-3P-Z XLBM1/2/3-3P-ZS XLBM1/2/3-3P-Z2S
Fuse link NH00 NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3
Rated current 160 A 250 A 250 A 250 A
  400 A 400 A 400 A
  630 A 630 A 630 A
Module width  50 mm 100 mm 150 mm  208 mm
Cable Al / Cu mm2 1,5 - 95 95 - 240 50 - 300 2 x 50 - 300
Cable terminal 3 x M8 3 x M12 Clamps Clamps
Order code 1SEP102140R0221 XLBM1  1SEP102141R0221 XLBM1  1SEP102141R0421 XLBM1  1SEP102141R0521
  XLBM2  1SEP102142R0221 XLBM2  1SEP102142R0421 XLBM2  1SEP102142R0521
  XLBM3  1SEP102143R0221 XLBM3  1SEP102143R0421 XLBM3  1SEP102143R0521
InLine
Fuse Switches
Apparatus and Accessories (continued)
XUBM 1pole-Z fuse switch disconnector

s
Conductor cross section min-max
Type of  Conductor Rm/Sm Re/Se Torque Order code
clamp/bolt flexible mm2 mm2 (Nm)
 mm2
XLBM / XUBM00
Bridge Clamp (BC) 1,5 – 50 1,5 – 50 1,5 – 50 3,5 1SEP407733R0001
Single Prism Clamp
(SPC) 1,5 – 95 1,5 – 95 1,5 – 95 3,5 1SEP407732R0005
XLBM / XUBM1/2/3
  Rm: Re:
  16 - 35 + 16 - 70 +
      50 - 185 70 - 150
V-clamp kit 95 – 240   25 1SEP304446R0001
  Sm: Se:
  35 - 50 + 35 - 70 +
  70 - 240 95 - 300
  Rm: Re:
      2 x 50 - 185 2 x 70 240
Double V-clamp kit 2 x 95 – 240   25 1SEP304457R0001
  Sm: Se:
  2 x 95 - 240 2 x 120 - 300
Double cable lug kit 2 x 95 – 240 2 x 70 – 240 2 x 70 – 240 25 1SEP304502R0001
InLine
Fuse Switches
Apparatus and Accessories (continued)
Cable termination
1SKC000006C0201
5/108 Automation Technologies
InLine
Fuse Switches
Ordering Details
XUBM / XLBM
Order numder Type Description Weight
  designation  unit/kg
Fuse rail - XUBM
1SEP102110R0101 XUBM00 160A incl. 3M8 1,5
1SEP101836R0001 XUBM00-100 160A 100mm busbardist. incl. 3M8 1,0
1SEP102100R0101 XUBM00-R 160A wo. contact shrouds, incl. 3M8 1,3
1SEP102111R0101 XUBM1 250A incl. 3M12 2,9
1SEP102101R0101 XUBM1-R 250A wo. contact shrouds, incl. 3M12 2,5
1SEP102112R0101 XUBM2 400A incl. 3M12 3,4
1SEP102102R0101 XUBM2-R 400A wo. contact shrouds, incl. 3M12 3,1
1SEP102113R0101 XUBM3 630A incl. 3M12 3,9
1SEP102103R0101 XUBM3-R 630A wo. contact shrouds, incl. 3M12 3,6
Fuse switch disconnector - XLBM 1pole
1SEP102140R0101 XLBM00-1P 160A 1 pole, incl. 3M8 2,2
1SEP102140R0111 XLBM00-1P-EFM 160A 1pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3M8 2,3
1SEP102141R0101 XLBM1-1P 250A 1 pole, incl. 3M12 4,2
1SEP102141R0111 XLBM1-1P-EFM 250A 1pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3M12 4,4
1SEP102142R0101 XLBM2-1P 400A 1 pole, incl. 3M12 4,7
1SEP102142R0111 XLBM2-1P-EFM 400A 1pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3M12 4,9
1SEP102143R0101 XLBM3-1P 630A 1 pole, incl. 3M12 5,2
1SEP102143R0111 XLBM3-1P-EFM 630A 1pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3M12 5,4
Fuse switch disconnector - XLBM 3pole
1SEP102140R0121 XLBM00-3P 160A 3pole, incl. 3M8 2,3
1SEP101818R0001 XLBM00-3P-100 160A 3pole, 100mm busbardist. incl. 3M8 1,6
1SEP102140R0131 XLBM00-3P-EFM 160A 3pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3M8 2,4
1SEP102141R0121 XLBM1-3P 250A 3pole, incl. 3M12 4,3
1SEP102141R0131 XLBM1-3P-EFM 250A 3pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3M12 4,5
1SEP102142R0121 XLBM2-3P 400A 3pole, incl. 3M12 4,8
1SEP102142R0131 XLBM2-3P-EFM 400A 3pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3M12 5,0
1SEP102143R0121 XLBM3-3P 630A 3pole, incl. 3M12 5,3
1SEP102143R0131 XLBM3-3P-EFM 630A 3pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3M12 5,5
XUBM2
XLBM2-1P
XLBM2-3P
1SKC000006C0201